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58e CIG - Challenge International de Genève
Genève, 24. - 26.1.2025

Event 24 Women, 400m Medley Open
25.01.2025 - 11:26 Results Prelim
Record CIG 18 + 4:46.58 JAKABOS, Zsuzsanna HUN Genève 23.01.2016
Record CIG - 17 4:49.41 SHANAHAN, Katie GBR Genève 18.01.2020

Points: FINA 2023

Rank YB Time Pts

1. PIROVANO, Anna 00 Gruppo Sportivo Fiamme Azzurre 4:55.86 729 Q
50m: 29.76 29.76 150m: 1:42.67 38.30 250m: 3:02.19 41.24 350m: 4:20.53 36.25

100m: 1:04.37 34.61 200m: 2:20.95 38.28 300m: 3:44.28 42.09 400m: 4:55.86 35.33

VAZQUEZ RUIZ, Alba 02 Espagne 4:55.86 729 Q
50m: 30.33 30.33 150m: 1:43.67 38.93 250m: 3:03.53 40.52 350m: 4:21.78 36.42

100m: 1:04.74 34.41 200m: 2:23.01 39.34 300m: 3:45.36 41.83 400m: 4:55.86 34.08

3. MCNAIR, Suzie 07 Scottish Swimming 4:56.42 725 Q
50m: 30.76 30.76 150m: 1:42.80 37.18 250m: 3:03.23 43.66 350m: 4:21.96 35.00

100m: 1:05.62 34.86 200m: 2:19.57 36.77 300m: 3:46.96 43.73 400m: 4:56.42 34.46

4. CABANES GARZAS, Laura 06 Espagne 4:57.96 714 Q
50m: 29.68 29.68 150m: 1:41.90 38.85 250m: 3:03.45 43.91 350m: 4:23.09 36.38

100m: 1:03.05 33.37 200m: 2:19.54 37.64 300m: 3:46.71 43.26 400m: 4:57.96 34.87

5. MARSHALL, Holly 06 Swim Wales 4:59.13 706 Q
50m: 31.24 31.24 150m: 1:44.59 37.80 250m: 3:05.22 42.91 350m: 4:25.18 35.24

100m: 1:06.79 35.55 200m: 2:22.31 37.72 300m: 3:49.94 44.72 400m: 4:59.13 33.95

6. LARGE, Maelle 06 Team AURA 5:03.93 673 Q
50m: 31.76 31.76 150m: 1:48.34 39.85 250m: 3:10.63 42.75 350m: 4:30.00 34.89

100m: 1:08.49 36.73 200m: 2:27.88 39.54 300m: 3:55.11 44.48 400m: 5:03.93 33.93

7. FROISSART, Alexandra 98 Geneve Natation 1885 5:05.95 659 Q
50m: 31.59 31.59 150m: 1:50.84 41.83 250m: 3:13.63 42.00 350m: 4:31.69 35.34

100m: 1:09.01 37.42 200m: 2:31.63 40.79 300m: 3:56.35 42.72 400m: 5:05.95 34.26

8. KRAWIEC, Zara 09 Scottish Swimming 5:07.88 647 Q
50m: 31.75 31.75 150m: 1:49.15 39.99 250m: 3:11.88 43.43 350m: 4:33.64 36.66

100m: 1:09.16 37.41 200m: 2:28.45 39.30 300m: 3:56.98 45.10 400m: 5:07.88 34.24

9. CHEVALIER, Jane 10 Badger Swim Club 5:08.84 641 R
50m: 31.90 31.90 150m: 1:50.72 41.05 250m: 3:14.94 44.83 350m: 4:35.40 34.27

100m: 1:09.67 37.77 200m: 2:30.11 39.39 300m: 4:01.13 46.19 400m: 5:08.84 33.44

10. HINTON, Amber 10 Scottish Swimming 5:14.69 606
50m: 32.59 32.59 150m: 1:52.82 40.91 250m: 3:18.41 46.34 350m: 4:40.92 36.27

100m: 1:11.91 39.32 200m: 2:32.07 39.25 300m: 4:04.65 46.24 400m: 5:14.69 33.77

11. GIBSON, Mari 08 Swim Wales 5:15.52 601
50m: 32.67 32.67 150m: 1:54.13 43.77 250m: 3:18.65 42.39 350m: 4:38.98 38.78

100m: 1:10.36 37.69 200m: 2:36.26 42.13 300m: 4:00.20 41.55 400m: 5:15.52 36.54

12. FISHER, Mollie 05 Co Manch Aq 5:16.70 594
50m: 32.00 32.00 150m: 1:51.15 41.35 250m: 3:16.90 46.15 350m: 4:40.71 37.38

100m: 1:09.80 37.80 200m: 2:30.75 39.60 300m: 4:03.33 46.43 400m: 5:16.70 35.99

13. BOUCEIRO, Felicia 07 Team AURA 5:17.80 588
50m: 32.78 32.78 150m: 1:53.89 43.01 250m: 3:19.72 44.25 350m: 4:41.77 37.38

100m: 1:10.88 38.10 200m: 2:35.47 41.58 300m: 4:04.39 44.67 400m: 5:17.80 36.03

14. MAGNATERRA, Martina 09 Nandi Ars Loreto 5:25.90 545
50m: 33.01 33.01 150m: 1:53.73 43.03 250m: 3:23.43 47.85 350m: 4:49.20 38.36

100m: 1:10.70 37.69 200m: 2:35.58 41.85 300m: 4:10.84 47.41 400m: 5:25.90 36.70

15. MCCARDIE, Honor 10 Scottish Swimming 5:26.02 545
50m: 34.24 34.24 150m: 1:57.83 43.01 250m: 3:25.13 44.17 350m: 4:49.44 39.16

100m: 1:14.82 40.58 200m: 2:40.96 43.13 300m: 4:10.28 45.15 400m: 5:26.02 36.58

16. FORNACIARI, Angela 07 Ferrara Nuoto 5:36.48 496
50m: 33.62 33.62 150m: 1:58.79 45.60 250m: 3:30.86 47.14 350m: 4:59.45 39.36

100m: 1:13.19 39.57 200m: 2:43.72 44.93 300m: 4:20.09 49.23 400m: 5:36.48 37.03


